
22. Int. Dobler-Gall-Winerlein-Gedächtnisturnier

Ebersbach, 18.10.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend Gr.-röm.
Listenführer Schmidtke/Fetzer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Bendi Nemeth SV Fellbach
0:21

02
0:44

03
SS 4:4

54
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Yasin Soltayev KSV Aalen 05
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15 12 2.I

3 Colin Bräuning TSG Nattheim
SS 4:2

54
SS 4:0

51
0:15

02
 2 10  8 4.II

4 Wassilios Karasoulas TSV Herbrechtingen
0:01

03
0:10

02
1:07

01
 0  0  2 8.

Pool B

1 Kevin Karl SV Fellbach
SS 18:0

52
SS 4:0

53
SS 16:0

54
 3 15 38 1.I

2 Daniel Niklaus VfL Neckargartach
0:39

01
1:36

04
SS 4:0

53
 0  0  2 5.III

3 Lennox Schmid SV Ebersbach
3:00

04
0:21

01
0:54

02
 0  0  4 8.

4 Niels Heißler TSG Nattheim
SS 22:4

53
SS 8:2

52
0:58

01
 2 10 30 3.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Wassilios Karasoulas - Bendi Nemeth

2-3 Yasin Soltayev - Colin Bräuning

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

3-2 Lennox Schmid - Daniel Niklaus

1-4 Kevin Karl - Niels Heißler
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a
le I. Pool A II. Pool B

II. Pool A I. Pool B

Yasin Soltayev Niels Heißler 5 0
SS 6:0

00:45

Colin Bräuning Kevin Karl 0 5
SS 0:4

00:30

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Bendi Nemeth SV Fellbach 0 6.00:13

Pool B 2 Daniel Niklaus VfL Neckargartach 5 5.SS 0:4

Pool A 4 Niels Heißler TSG Nattheim 3 3.PS 13:12

Pool B 3 Colin Bräuning TSG Nattheim 1 4.04:00

Pool A 2 Yasin Soltayev KSV Aalen 05 0 2.00:24

Pool B 1 Kevin Karl SV Fellbach 5 1.SS 0:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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